DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 555.98

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 370.66

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 429.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 3451.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 621.18

GRAND TOTAL 4072.00
Rupees : Four Thousand Seventy Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR (CBSN)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. TNCD6325003706 VALUE 183726.00

E-Waybill No 521937316173

Seal Required Invoice : YES Sign Required Invoice : YES

Customer LR Copy Required :